Series AHL33-2D (Double-Acting, Dual Piston Air Drive)
Air-Driven, High Flow, High Pressure Liquid Pump
Technical & Performance Data Sheet
Manual: 02-9248BE | February 2022
Technical & Performance Data Sheet  |  02/2202-9248BE:  AHL33-2D Pump Series 2
 Model #  Order #
 Serial #  Mfg. Date
 Drawing #  Complete information above for future reference.

Liquid Seal
Materials†
Section 4.0 - Ordering Guide
Section 5.0 - Liquid Flow Rate vs. Outlet Pressure
Note:
1.  Actual flow rates will vary depending on air flow capacity, downstream flow restrictions, and fluid type.
Approximate air drive pressure: 100 psi
Pressure (PSI) Pressure (bar) Flow (gpm) Flow (liter/min)
0 0 7.6 (*see note 2) 28.8 (*see note 2)
1000 69 6.1 23.0
2000 138 5.7 21.5
3000 207 4.9 18.4
4000 276 4.0 15.2
5000 345 3.2 12.3
6000 414 1.8 6.9
Nominal Liquid Pressure (Stalled)
Air Drive Pressure Liquid Pressure
PSI bar PSI bar
20 1.4 1340 92.4
30 2.1 2010 138.6
40 2.8 2680 184.8
50 3.4 3350 231.0
60 4.1 4020 277.2
70 4.8 4690 323.4
80 5.5 5360 369.6
90 6.2 6030 415.8
100 6.9 6700 461.9
Technical & Performance Data Sheet  |  02/2202-9248BE:  AHL33-2D Pump Series 6